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Tuesday, January 25, 2022                   

 Trimester Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m. 
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Registration 4:00-7:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 26, 2021                 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022                

Academic Planning Conferences                                            

3:00-7:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 2, 2021                

Academic Planning Conferences                                            

3:00-7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 19, 2021                

Trimester Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 28, 2021 [VIRTUAL]    

 Trimester Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m.

Monday, November 1, 2021 [VIRTUAL]    

Trimester Conferences 3:00-4:00 p.m.

NORTH VIEW MIDDLE OSSEO MIDDLE SCHOOL

Thursday, April 28, 2022                   
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Trimester Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m.
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Tuesday, April 26, 2022                         
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3Trimester Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m.

Trimester Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m.
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Thursday, January 27, 2022                

Trimester Conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 [VIRTUAL] 

Trimester Conferences/Steam Fair         

3:30-7:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 28, 2022                
Team Conferences 3:00-4:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 28, 2021 [VIRTUAL] 

Trimester Conferences 3:15-7:30 p.m.
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Thursday, January 20, 2022            

Academic Conferences 3:30-7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 [VIRTUAL] 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022           

Trimester Conferences 3:00-7:15 p.m.

Thursday, February 3, 2022 [VIRTUAL]  

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 [VIRTUAL]        

Trimester Conferences 3:15-7:15 p.m. Academic Conferences 3:30-7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, November 9, 2021            
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Wednesday, April 27, 2022                 

Team Conferences 3:00-4:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 5, 2022                             

End of Year Conferences 3:30-7:00 p.m.

2021-2022 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Middle Schools

BROOKLYN MIDDLE 
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Trimester Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m. Team Conferences 3:00-4:00 p.m.

279ONLINE

Tuesday, October 12, 2021                Tuesday, October 5, 2021 [VIRTUAL]       Tuesday, October 26, 2021            

Trimester Conferences 3:00-7:15 p.m.Trimester Conferences 3:30-8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 19, 2021                         

Goal Setting Conferences 3:30-7:30 p.m.

 Trimester Conferences                                          

3:30-7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 2, 2022                     

 Trimester Conferences                              

3:00-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 28, 2022              

 Trimester Conferences                           

3:30-7:00 p.m.

Trimester Conferences 3:15-7:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 28, 2021            

Tuesday, January 25, 2022           

 Trimester Conferences                               

3:30-7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, February 1, 2022              

Trimester Conferences 3:00-3:30 p.m.

Tuesday November 2, 2021                              

Trimester Conferences 3:00-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 2, 2021                 

Trimester Conferences 3:00-3:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January 4, 2022                     

 Trimester Conferences                           

3:00-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, September 9, 2021          

 Learning Conferences 4:00-7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 5, 2021            

 Trimester Conferences                              

3:00-3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 19, 2021       

Thursday, September 9, 2021                Wednesday, September 1, 2021      

MAPLE GROVE MIDDLE 
Wednesday, September 1, 2021           

Academic Planning 5:00-8:00 p.m. Learning Conferences 4:00-7:00 p.m. Learning Conferences 4:00-7:00 p.m.

10/5/2021


